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Trovare gli angoli attraverso i gradi Nome:
Deter mina se ogni angolo descritto €'acuto’, 'ottuso’, 'retto’ o 'piatto’. Risposte
1) 11°
1
2) 180°
2.
3) 52°
3
4) 118°
4.
5 139°
5.
6) 90°
6.
7) 68°
7.
8) 71°
8.
9) 76°
9.
10) 180°
10.
11) 170°
11.
12) 180°
12.
13) 119°
13.
14) 90°
14.
15) 125°
15.
16) 66°
16.
17) 163°
17.
18) 116°
18.
19) 179°
19.
20) 7°
20.
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Trovare gli angoli attraverso i gradi Nome:

Soluzioni

Deter mina se ogni angolo descritto €'acuto’, 'ottuso’, 'retto’ o 'piatto’.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

11°

180°

52°

118°

139°

90°

68°

71°

76°

180°

170°

180°

119°

90°

125°

66°

163°

116°

179°

70

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Risposte

acuto

piatto

acuto

ottuso

ottuso

retto

acuto

acuto

acuto

piatto

ottuso

piatto

ottuso

retto

ottuso

acuto

ottuso

ottuso

ottuso

acuto
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